Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Bossk, Hunting His Prey Base KCM Mining Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 19 Count: 25
3x Bo-Katan Kryze [SHD] 3x Daring Raid [TWI]
3x Cell Block Guard [SHD] 3x Force Choke [SOR]
2x Imperial Interceptor [SOR] 2x Grenade Strike [TWI]
2x Patrolling AAT [TWI] 1x Blood Sport [TWI]
3x Wild Rancor [SHD] 3x Detention Block Rescue [SHD]
3x Emperor Palpatine [SOR] 3x Merciless Contest [TWI]
3x Krayt Dragon [SHD] 3x Open Fire [TWI]

3x Aggression [SOR]

1x
3X

Bombing Run [SOR]
Unlimited Power [TWI]

UPGRADES
Count: 6

3X
3X

Guild Target [SHD]
Death Mark [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

1x
2X
1x
3X
2X
1x

Grenade Strike [TWI]
Blood Sport [TWI]
Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
Execute Order 66 [TWI]
Bombing Run [SOR]
Patrolling AAT [TWI]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/tKEougnp
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




